143 S. Jackson St.
Elkhorn, WI 53121
800-788-1028
2015 Pricing for Mobile Tables (INCLUDES
FREIGHT)
2015 Pricing for Wall Pockets and
Recptacles (FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED)
2015 Mobile Pricer Delivered Final version 1.4 1
Palmer Hamilton Pricer Mobile Tables   1/1/2015
Model# Description Appx Wght List Price List Price Custom  Top Non-Standard
(lbs) (Powdercoat) (chrome) Logo List Laminate List
19F06293012 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 314 2,398.00 2,647.00 1,988.00         190.00
19F06273012 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 314 2,398.00 2,647.00 1,988.00         190.00
19F06293010 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 279 2,346.00 2,594.00 863.00            210.00
19F06273010 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 279 2,346.00 2,594.00 863.00            210.00
19F06293008 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 237 2,285.00 2,536.00 750.00            210.00
19F06273008 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 237 2,285.00 2,536.00 750.00            210.00
Legend: 19F Folding Tables
example: 19F06293012
19F06= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)

22M132964OC-MT Octagon - 29”H x 64”D w/ T-Leg 119 1,746.00 1,825.00 863.00            233.00
22M132764OC-MT Octagon - 27”H x 64”D w/ T-Leg 119 1,746.00 1,825.00 863.00            233.00
Model# Description Appx Wght List Price List Price Custom  Top Non-Standard
Elongated Tables (lbs) (Powdercoat) (chrome) Logo List Laminate List
22M132960EL-MT Octagon - 29”H x 60”D w/ T-Leg 119 1,746.00 1,825.00 863.00            233.00
Legend: 22M with Comfort Leg
example: 22M042960RD-MT
22M04= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
60= Table Top Diameter (inches)
RD= Table Shape
MT= T-Leg
23M: Mobile Rectangular Tables
Model# Description Appx Wght List Price List Price Custom  Top Non-Standard
(lbs) (Powdercoat) (chrome) Logo List Laminate List
23M15293012 Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 170 1,428.00 1,506.00 863.00            224.00
23M15273012 Rectangle - 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 170 1,428.00 1,506.00 863.00            224.00
23M15293612 Rectangle - 29”H x 36”W x 12’L 225 1,492.00 1,570.00 863.00            213.00
23M15273612 Rectangle - 27”H x 36”W x 12’L 225 1,492.00 1,570.00 863.00            213.00
23M15293010 Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 158 1,363.00 1,441.00 750.00            233.00
23M15273010 Rectangle - 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 158 1,363.00 1,441.00 750.00            233.00
23M15293610 Rectangle - 29”H x 36”W x 10’L 161 1,428.00 1,506.00 750.00            224.00
23M15273610 Rectangle - 27”H x 36”W x 10’L 161 1,428.00 1,506.00 750.00            224.00
23M15293008 Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 106 1,219.00 1,300.00 638.00            61.00
23M15273008 Rectangle - 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 106 1,219.00 1,300.00 638.00            61.00
23M15293608 Rectangle - 29”H x 36”W x 8’L 125 1,270.00 1,351.00 638.00            50.00
23M15273608 Rectangle - 27”H x 36”W x 8’L 125 1,270.00 1,351.00 638.00            50.00
Wheelchair-Accessible
23M06323612 Rectangle - 32”H x 36”W x 12’L 230 1,674.00 1,753.00 863.00            213.00
23M06323610 Rectangle - 32”H x 36”W x 10’L 220 1,641.00 1,720.00 750.00            224.00
23M: Mobile Elongated Table
23M15293012EL Elongated - 29" H x 30" W x 12'L 170 1,428.00 1,506.00 863.00            224.00
23M15273012EL Elongated - 27" H x 30" W x 12'L 170 1,428.00 1,506.00 863.00            224.00
23M15293612EL Elongated - 29" H x 36" W x 12'L 170 1,490.00 1,566.00 863.00            213.00
23M15273612EL Elongated - 27" H x 36" W x 12'L 170 1,490.00 1,566.00 863.00            213.00
23M: MT Leg Tables
23M15293012-MT Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 170 1,868.00 1,946.00 938.00            224.00
23M15293010-MT Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 158 1,803.00 1,881.00 750.00            233.00
23M15293008-MT Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 106 1,659.00 1,740.00 638.00            61.00
Legend: 23M Mobile Tables
example: 23M06293012
23M06= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)

35M13301508 Convert Bnch/Tbl 30”H x 15”W x 8'L-increased width 121 1,288.00 1,288.00 638.00            101.00
35M13301506 Convert Bnch/Tbl 30”H x 15”W x 6'L-increased width 90 1,162.00 1,162.00 638.00            112.00
*Horizontal caster support only is chrome
34/35M Accessories
34M13LEGLATCH. 34M Linking Mechanism, chrome plated 3 30.00 30.00
34M13TOPLATCH 34M10 Top Latch Table Linking Mech. 2 47.00 47.00
Legend: 34M/35M Convertible Bnch/Tbl
example: 34M10291508
34M10= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
15= Table Top Width (inches)
8= Table Top Length (feet)
59TV: Mobile Folding Victory Table with Stools (Torsion Lift)
Model# Description Appx Wght List Price List Price Custom  Top Non-Standard
(lbs) (Powdercoat) (chrome) Logo List Laminate List
59TV13293012-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 270 2,215.00 2,539.00 863.00            224.00
59TV13273012-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 270 2,215.00 2,539.00 863.00            224.00
 59TV13293010-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 245 2,155.00 2,480.00 750.00            224.00
59TV13273010-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 245 2,155.00 2,480.00 750.00            224.00
59TV13293008-S08 8 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 225 2,097.00 2,422.00 638.00            101.00
59TV13273008-S08 8 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 225 2,097.00 2,422.00 638.00            101.00
Legend: 59TV Mobile with Stools
example: 59TV13293012-S12
59TV13= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
S12= Number of Stools
59TV: Mobile Folding Victory Table w/ Benches (Torsion Lift)
Model# Description Appx Wght List Price List Price Custom  Top Non-Standard
(lbs) (Powdercoat) (chrome) Logo List Laminate List
59TV13293012-BNCH Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 270 2,215.00 2,539.00 863.00            196.00
59TV13273012-BNCH Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 270 2,215.00 2,539.00 863.00            196.00
 59TV13293010-BNCH Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 245 2,155.00 2,480.00 750.00            196.00
59TV13273010-BNCH Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 245 2,155.00 2,480.00 750.00            196.00
59TV13293008-BNCH Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 225 2,097.00 2,422.00 638.00            101.00
59TV13273008-BNCH Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 225 2,097.00 2,422.00 638.00            101.00
Legend: 59TV Mobile with Stools
example: 59TV13293012-S12
59TV13= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
BNCH= Bench
Optional Add On
Optional Add On
Optional Add On
2015 Mobile Pricer Delivered Final version 1.4 4
59T: Mobile Shaped Tables with Surround Seating (Torsion Lift)
Round Tables Model# Description Appx Wght List Price List Price Custom  Top Non-Standard
(lbs) (Powdercoat) (chrome) Logo List Laminate List
59T122960RD-S8 8 Stool Table 29”H x 60” dia. 209 2,302.00 2,568.00 750.00            233.00
59T122760RD-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 60” dia. 209 2,302.00 2,568.00 750.00            233.00
59T122960RDB2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 29”H x 60” dia. 215 2,463.00 2,741.00 750.00            233.00
59T122760RDB2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 27”H x 60” dia. 215 2,463.00 2,741.00 750.00            233.00
59T122960RD-B4 4 Bench Table 29”H x 60” dia. 221 2,706.00 2,983.00 750.00            233.00
59T122760RD-B4 4 Bench Table 27”H x 60” dia. 221 2,706.00 2,983.00 750.00            233.00
Wheelchair-Accessible
59T123260RD-S6 6 Stool Table 32”H x 60” dia. 201 2,527.00 2,808.00 750.00            233.00
59T123260RDB2S2 2 Bnch/2 Stool Table 32”H x 60” dia. 215 2,456.00 2,718.00 750.00            233.00
Octagon Tables Model# Description Appx Wght List Price List Price Custom  Top Non-Standard
(lbs) (Powdercoat) (chrome) Logo List Laminate List
59T122960OC-S8 8 Stool Table 29”H x 60” dia. 209 2,291.00 2,564.00 750.00            233.00
59T122760OC-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 60” dia. 209 2,291.00 2,564.00 750.00            233.00
Square Tables Model# Description Appx Wght List Price List Price Custom  Top Non-Standard
(lbs) (Powdercoat) (chrome) Logo List Laminate List
59T12295263-S8 8 Stool Table 29”H x 52”W x 63”L 220 2,255.00 2,529.00 863.00            233.00
59T12275263-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 52”W x 63”L 220 2,255.00 2,529.00 863.00            233.00
59T12295263-B2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 29”H x 52”W x 63”L 226 2,291.00 2,564.00 863.00            233.00
59T12275263-B2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 27”H x 52”W x 63”L 226 2,291.00 2,564.00 863.00            233.00
 Legend: 59T Shaped Tables
example: 59T122960RD-S8
59T12= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
60= Table Top Diameter (inches)
RD= Round Shape
S8= Number of Stools
Elongated Tables Model# Description Appx Wght List Price List Price Custom  Top Non-Standard
(lbs) (Powdercoat) (chrome) Logo List Laminate List
59T0829120ELS12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 44”W x 120”L 320 3,089.00 3,526.00 938.00            205.00
59T0827120ELS12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 44”W x 120”L 321 3,089.00 3,526.00 938.00            205.00
59T062760EL-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 48”W x 60”L 215 2,282.00 2,560.00 863.00            224.00
59T062760ELB2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 27”H x 48”W x 60”L 221 2,318.00 2,596.00 863.00            224.00
Wheelchair-Accessible
59T0829120ELS10 10 Stool Table 29”H x 44”W x 120”L 320 3,089.00 3,526.00 938.00            205.00
Legend: 59T Elongated Shaped Tables
example: 59T0829120ELS12
59T08 Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
120= Tabletop (inches)
EL= Elongated Shape
S12= Number of Stools
Optional Add On
2015 Mobile Pricer Delivered Final version 1.4 5
60T: Mobile Folding Table with Stools (Torsion Lift)
Model# Description Appx Wght List Price List Price Custom  Top Non-Standard
(lbs) (Powdercoat) (chrome) Logo List Laminate List
60T11293012-S16 16 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 305 2,632.00 3,101.00 863.00            224.00
60T11273012-S16 16 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 303 2,632.00 3,101.00 863.00            224.00
60T11253012-S16 16 Stool Table 25”H x 30”W x 12’L 300 2,632.00 3,101.00 863.00            224.00
60T11293012-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 275 2,506.00 2,906.00 863.00            224.00
60T11273012-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 275 2,506.00 2,906.00 863.00            224.00
60T11253012-S12 12 Stool Table 25”H x 30”W x 12’L 275 2,506.00 2,906.00 863.00            224.00
60T11293010-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 250 2,286.00 2,686.00 750.00            233.00
60T11273010-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 250 2,286.00 2,686.00 750.00            233.00
60T11293008-S08 8 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 230 2,105.00 2,405.00 638.00            101.00
60T11273008-S08 8 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 230 2,105.00 2,405.00 638.00            101.00
Wheelchair-Accessible
60T11303012-S08 8 Stool Table 30”H x 30”W x 12'L 320 2,506.00 2,906.00 863.00            224.00
Legend: 60T Mobile with Stools
example: 60T11293012-S16
60T11= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
S16= Number of Stools
61T: Mobile Folding Table with folding benches (Torsion Lift)
Model# Description Appx Wght List Price List Price Custom  Top Non-Standard
(lbs) (Powdercoat) (chrome) Logo List Laminate List
61T11293012BNCH Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 335 2,759.00 3,084.00 863.00            308.00
61T11273012BNCH Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 335 2,759.00 3,084.00 863.00            308.00
61T11293010BNCH Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 335 2,706.00 3,031.00 750.00            308.00
61T11273010BNCH Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 335 2,706.00 3,031.00 750.00            308.00
61T11293008BNCH Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 335 2,655.00 2,977.00 638.00            162.00
61T11273008BNCH Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 335 2,655.00 2,977.00 638.00            162.00
Wheelchair-Accessible
61T11303012BNCH Bench Table 30”H x 30”W x 12’L 335 2,824.00 3,084.00 863.00            308.00
Legend: 61T Folding Bench Tables
example: 61T11293012BNCH
61T11= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
BNCH= Bench Seating
63T: Mobile Folding Table with benches (Torsion Lift)
Model# Description Appx Wght List Price List Price Custom  Top Non-Standard
(lbs) (Powdercoat) (chrome) Logo List Laminate List
63T11293012 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 334 2,534.00 2,785.00 863.00            224.00
63T11273012 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 334 2,534.00 2,785.00 863.00            224.00
63T09293010 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 285 2,480.00 2,732.00 750.00            233.00
63T11273010 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 285 2,480.00 2,732.00 750.00            233.00
63T11293008 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 239 2,420.00 2,671.00 638.00            101.00
63T11273008 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 239 2,420.00 2,671.00 638.00            101.00
Wheelchair/Stool Seat Conversion Kit
99F049 Two Stool Wheelchair conversion Kit 10 217.00 217.00
Wheelchair-Accessible
63T11303012 Bench Table 30”H x 30”W x 12’L 336 2,628.00 2,877.00 863.00            224.00
(Note wheelchair ships with two additional stool seats)
Legend: 63T Bench Tables
example: 6311293012
63T11= Model Number